Seznam obci v pilisobnosti MAS a pocet obyvatel obci k 1.1.2014
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4.Nazey obce

Benatky
Boharyné
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Cistéves
Dobfenice
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Hofinéves
Hradek
Hiibojedy
Hvozdnice
Kratonohy
Kunéice
LanZov
Lhota pod Libéany
Lib&any
Libotov
Litie

Lodin
Lachenice
LuZany
Maslojedy
MMokrovousy
MZzany
Nedélisté
Nedhanice
Obédovice
Osice
Osidky
Praskadka
Pianky

Puchlovice
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6.PoCet obyvatel
obce
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1159
171
568
455
640
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300
419
171
213
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215
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200
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184
158
379
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140
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350
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148
1039
58
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Seznam obci v pltisobnosti MAS a pocet obyvatel obci k 1.1.2014

X 29. | HradecKralové Racice nad Trotinou 570702 159
X[ 40. | HradecKralové Radikovice 570711 194
X| 4. | HradecKréalové Radostov 570729 138
X| 42. | HradecKréalové Roudnice 570745 642
X| 43. Nachod RoZnov 574384 382
X| 44. | HradecKréalové SendraZice 570796 408
X| 45. | HradecKréalové Skalice 570800 574
X| 46. | HradecKralové Smifice 570877 2874
X| 47. | HradecKréalové Smrzov 570885 479
X| 48. | HradecKralové Sovétice 570907 234
X| 49. | HradecKralové Stézery 570931 1821
X| 50. | HradecKralové Straov 570958 310
X| 51. | HradecKralové Stfezetice 570966 371
X| 52. | HradecKralové Syt 548154 310
X| 53. | HradecKralové Syrovéatka 571008 416
X| 54 | HradecKralové Téchlovice 571024 362
X| 55  HradecKralové Sadova 573191 325
X| 56. HradecKralové Tiesovice 571059 253
X| 57. HradecKralové Urbanice 513717 345
X| 58. Nachod Velichovky 574554 745
X| 59. | Trutnov Velky Viestov 579793 233
X| 60.  Trutnov Vilantice 574597 206
X] e1l. lHradec Kralové Vrchovnice 548057 64
X| o2 HradecKralové Viestary 571091 1727
X| 63. Nachod Zalofioy 574660 448



